Order Name: End of Semester Happy Hour

USC Express INVOICE # 12345
Catering Thursday, 12/13/2018
TCC B20P Orderad On: 1271002018
3807 Trousdale

Parkway Los Angeles,CA Jf" Confirmation Pending
SOBn

{213} T40-6801

expresscaleringBusc. edu

Customer Information Delivery [ Pickup

Titla: Information
First Name: Method: Pick-up
. Event
Last Name: Contact:
Department Event Phonea:
!
Organization: Campus: UPC
Address:
Event Information
City: Guest Count: 40
State: Pick-up/
Zip Code: Delivery Thursday, 12/13/2018
. Date:
Email: Earliest Pick- 3:45 PM
Phona: Up Time:
Click To Vi Lat;stTF;‘I:IL-. .00 PM
Policies. p ima:
Initial to
Accept:
Payment Information
Payment N
Internal uisition
Type : Req
Account
Number:
Requisition
Number:
FOOD Qty. Price Ext.
The Original BBQ Chicken Pizza:
Our legendary BBQ sauce, smoked Gouda, red 13 £8.09 £105.17
onions and cilantro.
Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza: = ¥8.19 ¥106.47

Cremini Mushrooms, rustic pepperoni, spicy
Italian sausage, torn basil, Mozzarella and wild



Greek oregano.

Margherita Pizza:

Italian tomatoes, Mozzarella and Mozzarella
cheeses, topped with basil and Parmesan.

Pepperoni Pizza:

A combination of rustic and spicy pepperoni with
Mozzarella and wild oregano.

Meat Cravers Pizza:

Italian sausage, pepperoni, Applewood smoked
ham, spicy Capicola ham and salami.

CPK Pasta Combo 1 serves 12-16 people

Choice of 2 Pastas and 1 Salad.

+ Pesto Cream Penne: Sun-dried tomatoes, garlic & Parmesan.
Tossed in basil pesto cream sauce

+ BOLOGNESE Our slowly simmered traditional meat sauce
sprinkled with Parmesan and fresh Italian parsley.

« Caesar Salad: With shaved Parmesan and house made garlic
butter croutons.

CPK Old Fashioned Chocolate Brownies

Box of 6 Old Fashioned Chocolate Brownies.

Special Instructions

13

11

$7.59

$7.59

$8.39

$130.99

$13.50

Order Totals

Sub Total

Order Total
Balance Due

$98.67

$37.95

$92.29

$130.99

$67.50

$639.04
$639.04
$639.04



