## Order Name: End of Semester Happy Hour



USC Express Catering TCC B20P 3607 Trousdale Parkway,Los Angeles,CA 90089 (213) 740,8904 (213) 740-6801

## INVOICE # 12345

Thursday, 12/13/2018 Ordered On: 12/10/2018



expresscatering@usc.edu

Customer Informat	don	Delivery / Picku	P
Title:		Information	
First Name:		Method:	Pick-up
Last Name:		Event Contact:	
Department		Event Phone:	
Organization:		Campus:	UPC
Address:		Event Information	on
City:		<b>Guest Count:</b>	40
State:		Pick-up/	
Zip Code:			Thursday, 12/13/2018
Email:		Earliest Pick- Up Time:	3-45 PM
Phone:		Latest Dick-	
Click To View Policies.		Latest Pick- Up Time:	5:00 PM
Initial to Accept:			

**Payment Information** 

Payment Type:	Internal Requisition
Account Number:	
Requisition Number:	

FOOD	Qty.	Price	Ext.
The Original BBQ Chicken Pizza:			
Our legendary BBQ sauce, smoked Gouda, red onions and cilantro.	13	\$8.09	\$105.17
Mushroom Pepperoni Sausage Pizza:	13	\$8.19	\$106.47
Cremini Mushrooms, rustic pepperoni, spicy Italian sausage, torn basil, Mozzarella and wild			

Greek oregano.				
Margherita Pizza:				
Italian tomatoes, Mozzarella and Mozzarella cheeses, topped with basil and Parmesan.	13	\$7.59	\$98.67	
Pepperoni Pizza:				
A combination of rustic and spicy pepperoni with Mozzarella and wild oregano.	5	\$7.59	\$37.95	
Meat Cravers Pizza:				
Italian sausage, pepperoni, Applewood smoked ham, spicy Capicola ham and salami.		\$8.39	\$92.29	
CPK Pasta Combo 1 serves 12-16 people				
Choice of 2 Pastas and 1 Salad.				
Pesto Cream Penne: Sun-dried tomatoes, garlic & Parmesan. Tossed in basil pesto cream sauce	1	\$130.99	6130.00	
BOLOGNESE Our slowly simmered traditional meat sauce sprinkled with Parmesan and fresh Italian parsley.	1	\$130.99	\$130.99	
Caesar Salad: With shaved Parmesan and house made garlic butter croutons.				
CPK Old Fashioned Chocolate Brownies	40 a-0	mesonos	V2000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Box of 6 Old Fashioned Chocolate Brownies.	5 \$13.50		\$67.50	
	Order Totals			
	Sub Order Balanc		\$639.04 \$639.04 \$639.04	

Special Instructions